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DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

 We: THETFORD B.V. 

Address: Nijverheidsweg 29, 4879 AP, Etten-Leur, Netherlands 

Telephone: +31 76 5042 200 Fax: +31 76 5042 300 

Declare that 

Product Types; Refrigerator 

Model Number/Description; T2000 Series 

Satisfies the essential requirements of the following directives: 

- RoHS2 Directive 2011/65/EU

- EMC Directive 2014/30/EU

Based upon standard(s) EN 50498 

EN 55014 

- UN Agreement No. 010 - revision 5 - Automotive EMC

Name 

Title/Position 

Place & Date of Issue 

Signature 

: S.P. Cordeille 

: Chief Executive Officer 

: Etten-Leur, 20 May 2020 

Declaration of Conformity T2000 series, March 2020 

We also declare that the product satisfies the essential requirements of 

The product bears the E4 type approval marking: 

• Type T2090, approval number E4-10R 05 4515

• Type T2152, approval number E4-10R 05 4516

• Type T2175, T2160 and T2138, approval number E4-10R 05 4157
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MODEL B2 



1 2

10

11

9

3

4

5

6

78

MODEL C

1 2 3 4
































